Public taxi fares and charges Cab number
(effective from 16 July 2018)

Fares detailed below are the MAXIMUM fares that may be charged

Day Night
(6am until 10pm) (10pm until 6am, bank holidays and Good Friday 24hrs)

381.1vyards (348.44m) £2.30 First 230.39 yards (210.67m) £2.80

then for every178.96 yards (163.6m) or part thereof 20p  thenforevery134.4yards (122.9m) or part thereof =~ 20p

Waiting time every 38.89 seconds 20p Waiting time every 29.29 seconds 20p

(£3.20 per ten minutes, £18.60 per hour) (£4 per ten minutes, £24.60 per hour)

T R e AT, T TR N T ST

Christmas/New Year

8pm on 24 December until 6am on 27 December Night rate

8pm on 31 December until 6am on 2 January plus 50%

For each passenger additional to hirer 20p

Fouling charge £30

Piccadilly Station charge

For journeys through Piccadilly Station taxi rank barrier 60p

Manchester Airport charge

Barrier charge at Ground Transport interchange (rail link) 60p

Drop off at any terminal £1.80

Pick up at any airport taxi rank £1.60
DAY NIGHT DAY NIGHT

1mile (1.6km) £3.90 £5.20 7 miles (1.3km) £15.70 £20.80

3miles (4.8km) £7.90 £10.40 9 miles (14.5km) £19.70 £26.20

5 miles (8.0km) £11.90 £15.60 10 miles (16.1km) £21.70 £28.80

Upfront payments —drivers may ask you to pay a nominal deposit up front to provide assurance of payment.

All fares should be charged at meter fare, UNLESS destination falls outside the Greater Manchester County
or four miles from the nearest point of the city boundary. If the destination falls outside the above area, the
fare should be negotiated with the driver before commencement of the journey. If the fare is not negotiated
before commencement, the meter fare ONLY should be charged.

FOR COMPLAINTS
Please complete the online form at www.manchester.gov.uk/taxi
Email: taxi.complaints@manchester.gov.uk Telephone: 0161234 5004
Taxi Compliance, Licensing Unit, PO Box 532, Manchester M60 2LA
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